
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

112,121  Last reported odometer reading

2003 SUBARU IMPREZA
WRX
VIN: JF1GD29613G501017
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L H4 F DOHC
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2002 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 18 yrs. 6 mo. 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 55,792 112,121



Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2002

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/07/2002 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/09/2002 30 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued
First owner reported

09/24/2003 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued

04/14/2004 White Bear Acura Subaru
Isuzu
Vadnais Heights, MN
651-481-7000
whitebear-acura.com

4.5 / 5.0
252 Veri�ed Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
22,500 mile service performed
Exterior trim checked

09/09/2004 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued

11/23/2004 White Bear Acura Subaru
Isuzu
Vadnais Heights, MN
651-481-7000
whitebear-acura.com

4.5 / 5.0
252 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Exterior trim checked

-

-

-
-

-



194 Customer Favorites

09/06/2005 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued

09/22/2005 White Bear Acura Subaru
Isuzu
Vadnais Heights, MN
651-481-7000
whitebear-acura.com

4.5 / 5.0
252 Veri�ed Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

08/31/2006 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued

09/03/2008 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Registration issued or renewed

08/06/2009 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Registration issued or renewed

09/27/2011 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Registration issued or renewed

12/24/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

08/03/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

08/26/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

08/21/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting

10/31/2017 55,792 White Bear Acura Subaru
Saint Paul, MN
651-481-7000
whitebear-acura.com

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

-

-

-

-

-

-



252 Veri�ed Reviews
194 Customer Favorites

09/20/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nisswa, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

11/01/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nisswa, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting

09/03/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nisswa, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

08/11/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #Z2820P122

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting

03/01/2021 Blue Tow Service
Blaine, MN
763-786-9020
https://bluetowservice.net/

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/22/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #17524936-1

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

03/25/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mora, MN
Title #17524936-1

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting

05/03/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mora, MN
Title #17557456-1

Title issued or updated
Exempt from odometer reporting

05/14/2021 104,107 Blue Tow Service
Blaine, MN
763-786-9020
https://bluetowservice.net/

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front axle(s) replaced/repaired
Engine oil �lter adapter gasket replaced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Cooling system checked
Oil and �lter changed

06/01/2021 105,439 Blue Tow Service
Blaine, MN
763-786-9020
https://bluetowservice.net/

Vehicle serviced
Clutch release bearing replaced
Engine checked
Clutch replaced

-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-



3 Customer Favorites Fluids checked

09/24/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mora, MN
Title #17557456-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

10/05/2021 Blue Tow Service
Blaine, MN
763-786-9020
https://bluetowservice.net/

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Front brake pads replaced

08/05/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mora, MN
Title #17557456-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

07/25/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mora, MN
Title #17557456-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

07/28/2023 112,121 SBR Automotive
Elk River, MN
763-286-5744
otsegoautomotiverepair.com
/

4.9 / 5.0
20 Veri�ed Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.
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